
MILA CYGANA
WYNIKI

KATEGORIA: OPEN
LUBLINIEC 2013.04.21

RUN-TIMING.COM Strona 1 z 2 RUN-TIMING.COM

poz. nr kat nazwisko i imię miejscowość klub wynik
1 20 M SKIBA Krzysztof KOSZ ĘCIN WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:09.84
2 19 M SOSNOWSKI Tomasz ŁUGI-RADŁY WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:10.87
3 1 K PILARSKA Karolina KOSZ ĘCIN WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:17.31
4 28 M SZRAUCNER Mirosław LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:18.57
5 2 M ROSIŃSKI Łukasz LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:24.80
6 48 M MIROWSKI Bartosz LUBLINIEC WKB META 00:05:33.55
7 25 M KUBISZ Tomasz LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:34.77
8 30 M KMIEĆ Mateusz LUBLINIEC 00:05:38.33
9 29 M SPRINGWALD Paweł LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:41.64

10 14 M PIŁKOWSKI Maciej LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:05:44.11
11 12 M SZUKALSKI Grzegorz PAJ ĘCZNO WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:47.82
12 38 M SZWED Krzysztof LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:48.69
13 32 M KOSELSKI Roman LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:57.62
14 31 M SZCZĘSNY Miłosz LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:06:10.90
15 41 M BUDNY Karol LUBLINIEC Przyjaciel Gygana 00:06:12.49
16 3 M ROSIŃSKI Zbigniew LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:14.46
17 69 D KOBYLIŃSKI Maciej ZABRZE 00:06:26.05
18 50 M KOBYLIŃSKI Tomek ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:26.14
19 21 M STASICZEK Jan CHORZÓW WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:28.94
20 27 M BENSZ Michał LUBLINIEC 00:06:32.59
21 6 M CZAJA Marcin LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:06:33.65
22 37 M KOPREK Edmund DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:34.71
23 4 M LATKA Marek LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:36.00
24 90 K OSMÓLSKA Beata LUBLINIEC 00:06:45.88
25 11 D DRUMWICZ Domiika LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:48.25
26 13 M KOWALSKI Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:48.96
27 22 K KUBISZ Dorota LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:57.06
28 18 K SOSNOWSKA Anna ŁUGI-RADŁY WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:10.02
29 5 M KIMEL Maciej CHORZÓW 00:07:10.83
30 26 D BENSZ Sławomir LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:14.48
31 24 D KUBISZ Karol LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:15.94
32 51 D KUCHMISTRZ Michał ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:21.60
33 42 K MŁYNARSKA Mariola PAJ ĘCZNO ŻONA CYGANA 00:07:23.48
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34 9 D FOKCZYŃSKI Wojciech LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:30.86
35 17 K BRYŁA Aleksandra LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:37.12
36 39 K BUDNA Barbara LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:47.13
37 40 M BUDNY Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:47.85
38 91 M WYRWA Marcin LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:03.44
39 92 D WYRWA Jakub LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:03.82
40 10 M FOKCZYŃSKI Jacek LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:08:06.07
41 8 D FOKCZYŃSKI Krzysztof LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:08:15.25
42 70 M BAMBYNEK Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:17.44
43 49 K KUCHMISTRZ Ania ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:23.59
44 45 M ULFIK Florian LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:27.37
45 23 D KUBISZ Konrad LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:28.47
46 33 M RYSZKA Krzysztof LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:29.58
47 7 K FOKCZYŃSKA Ewa LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:30.81
48 44 K MODLIŃSKA Kinga PAJ ĘCZNO Bratowa Zi ęcia Cygana 00:09:02.05
49 43 M MODLIŃSKI Dariusz LUBLINIEC Zi ęć Cygana 00:09:02.93
50 71 M KOSELSKI Kamil LUBLINIEC KUMPEL ZI ĘCIA CYGANA 00:09:03.66
51 36 D SZAFARCZYK Wojciech DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:09:08.00
52 95 M SZAFARCZYK Janusz DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:09:08.73
53 46 M KUBACKI Andrzej LUBLINIEC 00:11:06.93
54 47 D KUBACKI Szymon LUBLINIEC 00:11:10.16
55 34 D RYSZKA Kornelia LUBLINIEC 00:14:15.99
56 35 K RYSZKA Katarzyna LUBLINIEC 00:14:16.52
57 16 D PIPIORSKA Karolina LUBLINIEC SP nr.3 00:14:19.10
58 15 M PIPIORSKI Paweł LUBLINIEC WKB META 00:14:20.25
59 93 D MIROWSKA Amelia LUBLINIEC 00:16:46.40
60 94 K MIROWSKA Martyna LUBLINIEC 00:16:47.90
61 96 D SZULC Bartłomiej LUBLINIEC 00:23:23.76
62 97 D SZULC Zuzanna LUBLINIEC 00:26:23.76
63 100 M WOJTAS Daniel LUBLINIEC 00:26:27.09
64 98 D WOŻNIAK Hanna LUBLINIEC 00:27:32.91
65 74 K CIE ŚLIK Anna LUBLINIEC 00:27:38.86
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1 69 D KOBYLIŃSKI Maciej ZABRZE 00:06:26.05
2 11 D DRUMWICZ Domiika LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:48.25
3 26 D BENSZ Sławomir LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:14.48
4 24 D KUBISZ Karol LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:15.94
5 51 D KUCHMISTRZ Michał ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:21.60
6 9 D FOKCZYŃSKI Wojciech LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:30.86
7 92 D WYRWA Jakub LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:03.82
8 8 D FOKCZYŃSKI Krzysztof LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:08:15.25
9 23 D KUBISZ Konrad LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:28.47

10 36 D SZAFARCZYK Wojciech DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:09:08.00
11 47 D KUBACKI Szymon LUBLINIEC 00:11:10.16
12 34 D RYSZKA Kornelia LUBLINIEC 00:14:15.99
13 16 D PIPIORSKA Karolina LUBLINIEC SP nr.3 00:14:19.10
14 93 D MIROWSKA Amelia LUBLINIEC 00:16:46.40
15 96 D SZULC Bartłomiej LUBLINIEC 00:23:23.76
16 97 D SZULC Zuzanna LUBLINIEC 00:26:23.76
17 98 D WOŻNIAK Hanna LUBLINIEC 00:27:32.91
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poz. nr kat nazwisko i imię miejscowość klub wynik
1 1 K PILARSKA Karolina KOSZ ĘCIN WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:17.31
2 90 K OSMÓLSKA Beata LUBLINIEC 00:06:45.88
3 22 K KUBISZ Dorota LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:57.06
4 18 K SOSNOWSKA Anna ŁUGI-RADŁY WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:10.02
5 42 K MŁYNARSKA Mariola PAJ ĘCZNO ŻONA CYGANA 00:07:23.48
6 17 K BRYŁA Aleksandra LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:37.12
7 39 K BUDNA Barbara LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:47.13
8 49 K KUCHMISTRZ Ania ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:23.59
9 7 K FOKCZYŃSKA Ewa LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:30.81

10 44 K MODLIŃSKA Kinga PAJ ĘCZNO Bratowa Zi ęcia Cygana 00:09:02.05
11 35 K RYSZKA Katarzyna LUBLINIEC 00:14:16.52
12 94 K MIROWSKA Martyna LUBLINIEC 00:16:47.90
13 74 K CIE ŚLIK Anna LUBLINIEC 00:27:38.86
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1 20 M SKIBA Krzysztof KOSZ ĘCIN WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:09.84
2 19 M SOSNOWSKI Tomasz ŁUGI-RADŁY WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:10.87
3 28 M SZRAUCNER Mirosław LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:18.57
4 2 M ROSIŃSKI Łukasz LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:24.80
5 48 M MIROWSKI Bartosz LUBLINIEC WKB META 00:05:33.55
6 25 M KUBISZ Tomasz LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:34.77
7 30 M KMIEĆ Mateusz LUBLINIEC 00:05:38.33
8 29 M SPRINGWALD Paweł LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:41.64
9 14 M PIŁKOWSKI Maciej LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:05:44.11

10 12 M SZUKALSKI Grzegorz PAJ ĘCZNO WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:47.82
11 38 M SZWED Krzysztof LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:48.69
12 32 M KOSELSKI Roman LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:05:57.62
13 31 M SZCZĘSNY Miłosz LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:06:10.90
14 41 M BUDNY Karol LUBLINIEC Przyjaciel Gygana 00:06:12.49
15 3 M ROSIŃSKI Zbigniew LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:14.46
16 50 M KOBYLIŃSKI Tomek ZABRZE WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:26.14
17 21 M STASICZEK Jan CHORZÓW WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:28.94
18 27 M BENSZ Michał LUBLINIEC 00:06:32.59
19 6 M CZAJA Marcin LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:06:33.65
20 37 M KOPREK Edmund DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:34.71
21 4 M LATKA Marek LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:36.00
22 13 M KOWALSKI Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:06:48.96
23 5 M KIMEL Maciej CHORZÓW 00:07:10.83
24 40 M BUDNY Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:07:47.85
25 91 M WYRWA Marcin LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:03.44
26 10 M FOKCZYŃSKI Jacek LUBLINIEC Lubliniec 00:08:06.07
27 70 M BAMBYNEK Andrzej LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:17.44
28 45 M ULFIK Florian LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:27.37
29 33 M RYSZKA Krzysztof LUBLINIEC WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:08:29.58
30 43 M MODLIŃSKI Dariusz LUBLINIEC Zi ęć Cygana 00:09:02.93
31 71 M KOSELSKI Kamil LUBLINIEC KUMPEL ZI ĘCIA CYGANA 00:09:03.66
32 95 M SZAFARCZYK Janusz DOBRODZIEŃ WKB Meta Lubliniec 00:09:08.73
33 46 M KUBACKI Andrzej LUBLINIEC 00:11:06.93
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34 15 M PIPIORSKI Paweł LUBLINIEC WKB META 00:14:20.25
35 100 M WOJTAS Daniel LUBLINIEC 00:26:27.09


